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Wettkampf-Nr. 27

100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:55,48 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 07.08.2016 Rio
Deutscher Rekord 00:57,70 Alexandra Wenk SG Stadtwerke München08.05.2016 Berlin

Juniorenwertung
Pflichtzeit  01:05,75

1. Angelina Köhler 2000 GER Hannover 96 0.7100:59,93 (A)
Deutsche Juniorenmeisterin 2018
00:27,82 00:59,93

2. Jana Markgraf 1999 GER SG Bayer 0.6201:01,59 (A)
00:28,73 01:01,59

3. Laura Frederike Selle 2000 GER SG Stormarn Barsbüttel 0.6601:03,06 (B)
00:29,09 01:03,06

4. Lia Neubert 2000 GER SSG Leipzig 0.6901:03,16 (1)
00:29,53 01:03,16

5. Selina Celar 1999 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 0.7601:03,21 (2)
00:29,23 01:03,21

6. Anna Herbst 2000 GER SG Stadtwerke München 0.6701:03,41 (3)
00:29,48 01:03,41

7. Carolin Dorfner 1999 GER SV Würzburg 05 0.7301:03,59 (4)
00:29,68 01:03,59

8. Leonie Bergner 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6901:04,17
00:29,89 01:04,17

9. Carolin Morassi 2000 GER MTV Aalen 0.7101:04,79
00:30,20 01:04,79

10. Kira Konopik 2000 GER SG Dortmund 0.6501:04,90
00:30,14 01:04,90

11. Leonie Göbels 2000 GER SG Essen 0.7301:04,95
00:30,13 01:04,95

12. Fränzi Heinrich 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7401:04,99
00:30,44 01:04,99

13. Laura Drobe 1999 GER SG Siegen 0.7101:05,86
00:30,16 01:05,86

14. Hannah Wiedemann 2000 GER SSF Bonn 0.6901:05,97
00:30,59 01:05,97

15. Kyra Wiegand 2000 GER SG Worms 0.8101:06,20
00:31,12 01:06,20

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Mira Selling 1999 GER Potsdamer SV
Hanna Koch 2000 GER Düsseldorfer SC 1898
Luna Mertins 1999 GER SG Frankfurt

Offene Wertung

1. Aliena Schmidtke 1992 GER SC Magdeburg 0.7200:59,85 (A)
00:27,75 00:59,85

2. Angelina Köhler 2000 GER Hannover 96 0.7100:59,93 (A)
00:27,82 00:59,93

3. Alexandra Wenk 1995 GER SG Stadtwerke München 0.7101:00,16 (A)
00:28,46 01:00,16

4. Lisa Höpink 1998 GER SG Essen 0.6301:00,40 (A)
00:27,96 01:00,40

5. Marie Brockhaus 1998 GER 1. Paderborner SV 0.6801:01,06 (A)
00:28,90 01:01,06

6. Jana Markgraf 1999 GER SG Bayer 0.6201:01,59 (A)
00:28,73 01:01,59

7. Mareike Ehring 2001 GER VFL Gladbeck 1921 0.7301:01,64 (A)
00:28,60 01:01,64

8. Rosalie Kleyboldt 2003 GER SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.7401:01,80 (A)
00:29,25 01:01,80
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Wettkampf-Nr. 27

100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:55,48 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 07.08.2016 Rio
Deutscher Rekord 00:57,70 Alexandra Wenk SG Stadtwerke München08.05.2016 Berlin

Offene Wertung

9. Maya Tobehn 2002 GER Berliner TSC 0.6901:02,07 (B)
00:28,62 01:02,07

10. Antonia Haupt 1998 GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.6501:02,12 (B)
00:29,16 01:02,12

11. Olivia Wrobel 1998 GER SG Neukölln 0.6701:02,60 (B)
00:28,86 01:02,60

12. Josi Platalla 2002 GER SG Neukölln 0.8301:02,68 (B)
00:29,39 01:02,68

13. Alina Hennl 1996 GER SV Würzburg 05 0.6401:02,81 (B)
00:29,23 01:02,81

14. Emily Roloff 2003 GER Berliner TSC 0.7101:02,87 (B)
00:29,72 01:02,87

15. Karolin Kuhlmann 1995 GER SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 0.6901:03,06 (B)
00:28,54 01:03,06

15. Laura Frederike Selle 2000 GER SG Stormarn Barsbüttel 0.6601:03,06 (B)
00:29,09 01:03,06

17. Lia Neubert 2000 GER SSG Leipzig 0.6901:03,16 (1)
00:29,53 01:03,16

18. Selina Celar 1999 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 0.7601:03,21 (2)
00:29,23 01:03,21

19. Anna Herbst 2000 GER SG Stadtwerke München 0.6701:03,41 (3)
00:29,48 01:03,41

20. Carolin Dorfner 1999 GER SV Würzburg 05 0.7301:03,59 (4)
00:29,68 01:03,59

21. Marie Rebekka Horschitz 1998 GER SGR Karlsruhe 0.6601:03,87 (5)
00:29,91 01:03,87

22. Leonie Bergner 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6901:04,17
00:29,89 01:04,17

22. Emelie Schnagl 2001 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 0.7401:04,17
00:30,24 01:04,17

24. Hannah Plücker 2002 GER Erster Offenbacher SC 0.6401:04,43
00:29,07 01:04,43

25. Isabelle Fuhrmann 1996 GER SV Mannheim 0.7501:04,44
00:30,23 01:04,44

26. Lilli Gerth 2004 GER TSV Bad Saulgau 0.7101:04,58
00:30,42 01:04,58

27. Katharina Vos 1997 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6701:04,63
00:29,95 01:04,63

28. Carolin Morassi 2000 GER MTV Aalen 0.7101:04,79
00:30,20 01:04,79

29. Dilara Gül 2002 GER TSG Backnang 0.7201:04,81
00:30,05 01:04,81

30. Kira Konopik 2000 GER SG Dortmund 0.6501:04,90
00:30,14 01:04,90

31. Leonie Göbels 2000 GER SG Essen 0.7301:04,95
00:30,13 01:04,95

32. Fränzi Heinrich 2000 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7401:04,99
00:30,44 01:04,99

33. Isabella Prehn 2002 GER SSG Pforzheim 0.7201:05,23
00:29,78 01:05,23

34. Lisa Stamm 1992 GER SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 0.7101:05,32
00:30,56 01:05,32

35. Laura Drobe 1999 GER SG Siegen 0.7101:05,86
00:30,16 01:05,86

36. Hannah Wiedemann 2000 GER SSF Bonn 0.6901:05,97
00:30,59 01:05,97
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Wettkampf-Nr. 27

100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:55,48 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 07.08.2016 Rio
Deutscher Rekord 00:57,70 Alexandra Wenk SG Stadtwerke München08.05.2016 Berlin

Offene Wertung

37. Kyra Wiegand 2000 GER SG Worms 0.8101:06,20
00:31,12 01:06,20

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Mira Selling 1999 GER Potsdamer SV
Lara Seifert 2004 GER SC Chemnitz von 1892
Hanna Koch 2000 GER Düsseldorfer SC 1898
Luna Mertins 1999 GER SG Frankfurt
Jasmin Tommasone 2003 GER SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
Daniela Karst 1993 GER SG Mittelfranken
Amelie Zachenhuber 2004 GER SC Prinz Eugen München


